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Squadra Nome Punti Pos.

Ana Feletto Umberto BULFONE Giovanni 125,4 1

Ana Collalto LIRUSSO Mauro 125,3 2

Ana Trieste TONINI Paolo 124,2 3

Ana Gonars TURCHETTI Paolo 123,2 4

Ana Cassacco VENTURINI Luca 123,2 5

Ana Manzano SANT Fabio 122,2 6

Ana Aviano CAUZ Renato 121,3 7

Ana Treppo DELLA MEA Edi 121,2 8

Ana Collalto MANZANO Rino 121 9

Anpdi Nord Friuli CALLIGARO Marco 120,2 10

Ana Vidor FROZZA Stefano 120 11

Anpdi Nord Friuli ARTICO Sergio 119,2 12

Anpdi Nord Friuli PECILE Roberto 119 13

Ana Tarcento MANZOCCO Luca 118,2 14

Anc Manzano TOMAT Gianfranco 118,2 15

Ana Collalto GORTANA Gianni 118,1 16

Ana Cassacco SIMEONI ltalo 118,1 17

Ana Collalto ARTICO Sergio 118 18

Ana Aviano DEL CORSO David 117,3 19

Unuci Gorizia ORLANDINI Sergio 117,2 20

Unuci Udine ZAMERO Giorgio 117,2 21

Ana Collalto CHITTARO Marco 117,1 22

Ana Collalto PASCOLI Bruno 117,1 23

Ana Collalto NONINO Luca 117,1 24

Ana Collalto DI GIORGIO Edoardo 116,1 25

Ana Cassacco BUIATTI Alessandro 116,1 26

Anc Tarcento COMELLI Amadio 116 27

Ana Trieste PASTORI Giorgio 116 28

Ana Castions Delle Mura TRELEANI Ranieri 116 29

Ana Collalto VIDONI Marco 115,3 30

Ana Trieste BOREAN Fulvio 115,2 31

Polizia Di Udine DEL BIANCO Chiara 115 32

Anc Tarcento ROSSO Gino 115 33

Ana Iestizza GARZITTO Riccardo 115 34

Anc Manzano SABOT Luigi 114,1 35

Ana Padova BONETTO Narcisio 114 36

Anpdi Nord Friuli MAZZORINI Luca 114 37

Ana Vidor TESSARO Brian 113,2 38

Unuci Udine BRANDI Dario 113 39

Ana Collalto COLAUTTI Marco 113 40

Ana Collalto MICHELIZZA Patrizio 112,1 41

Ana Osoppo FAUSTINI Francesco 112,1 42

Ana Aviano CAPOVILLA Mario 112 43

Anc Manzano DELLA ROVERE Giorgio 111,2 44

Anc Tarcento PEDRON Davide 111 45

Ana Treppo CANTONE Paolo 110,1 46

Ana Collalto TULLIO Giovanni 109 47

Ana Zugliano PASSONI Luciano 108,1 48

Ana Trieste FONDA Flavlo 108,1 49

Ana Cormons CHIAPPA Angelo 107,2 50

Ana Padova COSATO Massimiliano 107,1 51
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Ana Collalto MONTINA Paolo 107 52

Unuci Gorizia GRAPULIN Bruno 107 53

Ana Treppo PIEMONTE Marco 106,3 54

Ana Cassacco BROS Graziella 106,1 55

Ana Cassacco FIOR Matteo 106 56

Ana Vidor DAL GALLO Marco 105 57

Anc Tarcento GORTANA Gianni 105 58

Ana Collalto COMORETTO Romeo 105 59

Ana Aviano MELLINA Gianfranco 104 60

Unuci Udine IOB Paolo 104 61

Anpdi Nord Friuli ROVERE Italo 103,1 62

Anc Manzano SIMEON Claudio 102 63

Ana Collalto DEL MEDICO Valentino 100 64

Ana Trieste PERTOLDI Giorgio 100 65

Ana Manzano FANNA Luca 99 66

Ana Cassacco COMORETTO Romeo 99 67

Polizia Di Udine STAFUZZA Sergio 98 68

Ana Feletto Umberto BUDINO Venusto 94 69

Ana Collalto PERESSOTTI Franco 91 70

Ana Vidor GATTO Paolo 91 71

Ana Vidor DAL GALLO Luca 89 72

Ana Collalto BELTRAME Aldo 81 73

Anc Tarcento MUSSONI Leonardo 79 74

Ana Vidor CORDIALI Ivano 79 75

Unuci Gorizia HUMAR Claudio 78 76

Anc Tarcento PEDRON Attilio 70 77

Ana Magnano PATAT Franco 58 78

Polizia Udine DEL BIANCO Chiara 110,2 1

Polizia Udine CALLEGHER Barbara 106,1 2

Ana Trieste DANDRI Lucia 105,1 3

Ana Aviano TASSAN RaffaelIa 104,1 4

Polizia Udine DEL BIANCO Gloria 103,1 5

Ana Aviano CAPOVILLA Monica 101 6

Ana Collalto MARTINELLO CarIa 100 7

Anc Manzano DELLA ROVERE Lucrezia 99 8

Polizia Udine STAFUZZA Sergio 95 9

Polizia Udine ZANELLO Sabrina 91,1 10

Ana Ciseriis PANUELLO Federica 90 11

Ana Trieste ZANCOLI Ingrid 88 12

Ana Collalto QUAL Agnese 80,1 13

Ana Aviano TASSAN Luana 56 14

1 Ana Collalto 364,4

LIRUSSO Mauro 125,3

MANZANO Rino 121

GORTANA Giannl 118,1

2 Anpdi Nord Friuli 358,4

CALLIGARO Marco 120,2

ARTICO Sergio 119,2

Posizione Team

Classifica a squadre Garand
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PECILE Roberto 119

3 Ana Cassacco 357,4

VENTURINI Luca 123,2

SIMEONI Italo 118,1

BUIATTI Alessandro 116,1

4 Ana Trieste 355,4

TONINI Paolo 124,2

PASTORI Giorgio 116

BOREAN Fulvio 115,2

5 Ana Aviano 350,6

CAUZ Renato 121,3

DEL CORSO David 117,3

CAPOVILLA Mario 112

6 Anc Tarcento 349,2

MANZOCCO Luca 118,2

COMELLI Amadio 116

ROSSO Gino 115

7 Anc Manzano 343,5

TOMAT Gianfranco 118,2

SABOT Luigi 114,1

DELLA ROVERE Giorgio 111,2

8 Ana Vidor 338,2

FROZZA Stefano 120

TESSARO Brian 113,2

DAL GALLO Marco 105

9 Ana Treppo 337,6

DELLA MEA Edi 121,2

CANTONE Paolo 110,1

PIEMONTE Marco 106,3

10 Unuci Udine 334,2

ZAMERO Giorgio 117,2

BRANDI Dario 113

IOB Paolo 104

11 Unuci Gorizia 302,2

ORLANDINI Sergio 117,2

GRAPULIN Bruno 107

HUMAR Claudio 78
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